

R
ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3594/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/02/2012 in SCRLA No.2700/2011, of
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

GHISULAL CHUNILAL DHOBI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 18/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. S. Nithin, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Maulik Nanavati, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv (NP)

Ms. Shubhada Deshpandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

Counsel for petitioner is permitted to file additional
documents.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Savita Sainani]

Court Master