

â

ITEM NO.206

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3594/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/02/2012 in SCRLA No.2700/2011 of
the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

GHISULAL CHUNILAL DHOBI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 27/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Singh,Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Parul Kumovi,Adv.
Ms. Shubhada Deshpande,Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 1st November, 2013.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER