

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3594/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/02/2012 in SCRLA No.2700/2011, of
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

GHISULAL CHUNILAL DHOBI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 20/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. S. Nithin,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I,Adv.

Mr. Anurag Ahluwalia, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final hearing on 10th February, 2014 at
2.00 p.m.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Assistant Registrar

|

|